AUGUST
19

SEPTEMBER

zm\lm-h-b-b-b

27

OCTOBER
5

8

1

12

12

23

26

NOVEMBER
1

2

2

5

6-8

7

12
13-16
15
22-23
26-30

DECEMBER
5-6

7

13

13
20-1/1/19

JANUARY

Incoming Kindergarten Playdate - 3:00 at
Cascade Ridge Playground

Meet the Teacher, 9:30 - 10:30
Popsicle Social, 10:00 - 11:00
Picture Day

Kindergarten CurriculumNight, 6:30
First Day of School

First Day for Kindergarten
CurriculumNight

Talk with Tia, 9:15am Cafe

Color Run, 4:30-6:30pm

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday

NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

PTSA General Membership Meeting, 9:15am
Family Movie Night 6:30

Vision and Hearing Testing

PTSA Social

Picture Retake Day

Reflections Entries Due (Heroes Around Me)
Parent Play Day/Popcorn Friday
Site Council, 4pm

Book Fair

Reflections Reception 6pm

NO SCHOOL, Veteran's Day
Kindness Week

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break
Holiday Gift Barn Collection

NO SCHOOL, Conference Days
Parent Playday/Popcorn Friday
Choir Concert
Staff Holiday Brunch/Cookie Exchange
NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

New Family Breakfast, 8:30 in cafe

School Resumes

Parent Play Day/Popcorn Friday

Site Council, 4pm

Eager Reader Starts

Class Picture Day

PTSA General Membership Meeting 9:15am
NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Day
Staff Appreciation Luncheon

16-17
22
28
31

FEBRUARY
1

4

45&7

7

12

18-22

MARCH
1

4
5

12
13
15
19
28

APRIL

8-12
23
25
30

Talent Show Rehearsals

Talent Show, 5:30pmin Cafe

NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
Engineering Night

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
Eager Reader Ends

Spelling Bee

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

2" Grade Music Concert

NO SCHOOL, Second Winter Break

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday

Site Council, 4pm

Bingo Night

Staff Appreciation Luncheon
All Choir Festival

PTSA Social

Trudy Ludwig Presentation 6pm
Science Fair, 6pm

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

5™ Grade Music Concert

Festival of Cultures

1°" Grade Music Concert

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
Site Council, 4pm

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Luncheon
Kindergarten Music Concert

Art Walk

Talk with Tia 9:15

PTSA General Membership Meeting, 9:15am
New Board and Interim Budget Vote
Kindergarten Info Night

3" Grade Concert

NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

4™ Grade Music Concert

Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
Donuts with Dads

Last day of school
Updated 10/30/18



