## Cascade Ridge 2018-2019 Year-At-A-Glance

AUGUST		16-17	Talent Show Rehearsals
19	Incoming Kindergarten Playdate - 3:00 at	22	Talent Show , 5:30pm in Cafe
	Cascade Ridge Playground	28	NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day
		31	Engineering Night
SEPTEMBER			
4	Meet the Teacher, 9:30 - 10:30	FEBRUARY	
4	Popsicle Social, 10:00 - 11:00	1	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
4	Picture Day	4	Eager Reader Ends
4	Kindergarten Curriculum Night, 6:30	4,5 & 7	Spelling Bee
5	First Day of School	7	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
7	First Day for Kindergarten	12	2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade Music Concert
13	Curriculum Night	18-22	NO SCHOOL, Second Winter Break
14	Talk with Tia, 9:15am Cafe		
27	Color Run, 4:30-6:30pm	MARCH	
		1	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
OCTOBER		_	
5	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday	4	Site Council, 4pm
8	NO SCHOOL, Teacher Work Day	5	Bingo Night
11	Staff Appreciation Luncheon	12	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
12	PTSA General Membership Meeting, 9:15am	13	All Choir Festival
12	Family Movie Night 6:30	15	PTSA Social
23	Vision and Hearing Testing	19	Trudy Ludwig Presentation 6pm
26	PTSA Social	28	Science Fair, 6pm
NOVEMBER		APRIL	
1	Picture Retake Day	5	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
2	Reflections Entries Due (Heroes Around Me)	8-12	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
2	Parent Play Day/Popcorn Friday	23	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Music Concert
5	Site Council, 4pm	25	Festival of Cultures
6-8	Book Fair	30	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade Music Concert
7	Reflections Reception 6pm	30	1 Or ude Music concer i
, 12	NO SCHOOL, Veteran's Day	MAY	
13-16	Kindness Week	3	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
15	Staff Appreciation Luncheon	6	Site Council, 4pm
22-23	NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break	6-10	Staff Appreciation Week
26-30	Holiday Gift Barn Collection	7	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
20 00	Honday Offi Darit Concention	7	Kindergarten Music Concert
DECEMBER		16	Art Walk
5-6	NO SCHOOL, Conference Days	17	Talk with Tia 9:15
7	Parent Playday/Popcorn Friday	17	PTSA General Membership Meeting, 9:15am
13	Choir Concert		New Board and Interim Budget Vote
13	Staff Holiday Brunch/Cookie Exchange	20	Kindergarten Info Night
20-1/1/19	NO SCHOOL, Winter Break	23	3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade Concert
	, ve een eez, ve mee e, ean	27	NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day
JANUARY			·
2	New Family Breakfast, 8:30 in cafe	JUNE	
2	School Resumes	4	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
4	Parent Play Day/Popcorn Friday	5	4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Music Concert
7	Site Council, 4pm	7	Parent Play Day & Popcorn Friday
7	Eager Reader Starts	7	Donuts with Dads
10	Class Picture Day	19	Last day of school
11	PTSA General Membership Meeting 9:15am		Updated 10/30/18
21	NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Day		
15	Staff Annopolistian Lunchage		

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

15